
LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 V. POSMS

A līga

Fināls
12.08.2018. 

3. vieta

Andrejs PUNKA (1)

Raitis ARMANIS (2)

Andrejs SKRODERIS (3)

Māris SĪLĪTIS (4)

Vladimirs MAĻKOVS (5)

Raivis IKAUNIEKS (6)

Ģirts BĒRZIŅŠ (7)

Agris MOLIŅŠ (8)

Oskars SPRINCIS

Artis INDA

Jānis JOSTS

Jurijs PETROVS

Dzintars BARANOVSKIS

Sergejs JEGORENKOVS

Nikita GERDINS-KELLERMANS

Nauris BUĻS

Raimonds GALINSKIS

Aleksandrs KUBLINSKIS

Kaspars DĀMIS

Roberts ĶELPIS aizvieto Mario KIRILKO

Andrejs STRAUME

Ainārs NICMANIS

Rihards ROZITE

Aleksandrs ŽURAVĻOVS

Igors SIROTKINS

Artūrs VASIĻEVSKIS

Andris BĒRZIŅŠ

Ludovic ROUSSEAU

Jānis PUCIS

Jānis NAGLIS

Jānis KRASTIŅŠ

Rinalds ROZENFELDS

A. PUNKA (1)

6:2 6:0

A. VASIĻEVSKIS

R. GALINSKIS

6:3 6:3
A. MOLIŅŠ (8)

V. MAĻKOVS (5)

S. JEGORENKOVS
6:1 7:6(3)

6:4 6:1

6:3 7:5
M. SĪLĪTIS (4)

J. JOSTS

6:1 6:3
A. SKRODERIS (3)

A. BĒRZIŅŠ
W:0

A. STRAUME

A. INDA

Ģ. BĒRZIŅŠ (7)

3:6 6:2 6:3
J. KRASTIŅŠ

6:0 6:2
N. BUĻS

6:3 7:5
R. ARMANIS (2)

 6:3 4:6 6:4

6:3 7:6(3)

6:1 6:3 6:3 6:3

 6:4 7:5

6:2 1:6 6:2

6:3 7:5

A. MOLIŅŠ (8)

6:3 6:2 

A. SKRODERIS (3)A. PUNKA (1) 

6:4 6:2
V. MAĻKOVS (5)

6:4 6:1

M. SĪLĪTIS (4)

A. STRAUME 

J. KRASTIŅŠ
6:3 1:6 6:3

N. BUĻS )

6:0 6:3

W:0

 6:1 6:1



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

9. vieta

13. vieta

11. vieta

15. vieta

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 V. Posms
A līga 

Artūrs VASIĻEVSKIS

 Artis INDA

Raitis ARMANIS

Jānis JOSTS

Sergejs JEGORENKOVS

Raimonds GALINSKIS

Ģirts BĒRZIŅŠ 

Andris BĒRZIŅŠ



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

17. vieta

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 V. Posms
A līga 

Rinalds ROZENFELDS

Oskars SPRINCIS

Aleksandrs KUBLINSKIS

Aleksandrs ŽURAVĻOVS

Jānis NAGLIS

Igors SIROTKINS

Jurijs PETROVS

Rihards ROZITE

Dzintars BARANOVSKIS

Ainārs NICMANIS

Roberts ĶELPIS

Raivis IKAUNIEKS

Nikita GERDINS-KELLERMANS

Ludovic ROUSSEAU

Jānis PUCIS

Kaspars DĀMIS

R. ROZENFELDS

0:6 6:3 T10:6

6:4 3:6 7:6(5)

J. NAGLIS

6:3 4:6 6:4
J. PETROVS

A. NICMANIS

4:6 6:2 6:1

6(3):7 6:3 T10:4
K. DĀMIS

W:0

L. ROUSSEAU

6(6):7 6:1 6:3
A. KUBLINSKIS

R. ĶELPIS 
7:5 6:4



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

25. vieta

29. vieta

27. vieta

31. vieta

LTAL 2018 V. Posms
A līga 

Oskars SPRINCIS

Aleksandrs ŽURAVĻOVS

Igors SIROTKINS

Rihards ROZITE

Dzintars BARANOVSKIS

Nikita GERDINS-KELLERMANS

Jānis PUCIS

 Raivis IKAUNIEKS


